Annexure-5

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. PROPYL PACKAGING LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 14-02-2020; List of creditors as on: 11-01-2021

List of Operational Creditors (Workmen)

SI.N Name of Creditor Identifica Details of Claim Details of Claims admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Amount of Remarks, if any.
o tion Received Contingent [any mutual| claim not | claim under
Number |pate of Amount |Amount of |Nature of |Whether |% of Voting Claim | dues, that | admitted | verification
Receipt Claimed |Claim Claim related share in CoC may be set
Admitted party off

1|[Amitbhai Rameshbhai Varli 15-09-2020 41,107 43,107 | Salary No - -2,000 Incentive payable to him

2|Chandrakant Bhagubhai Bhandari 15-09-2020( 90,973 90,973 | Salary No - -

3|Davison T 17-09-2020( 1,26,050 1,26,050 | Salary No - -

4[Dineshbhai Mangubhai Naika 15-09-2020 38,225 42,921 | Salary No - -4,696 Rs.4696 incentive payable to him

5[Kalpeshbhai Govindbhai Nayka 15-09-2020| 30,847 30,847 | Salary No - -

6|Mahendrabhai Dineshbhai Patel 15-09-2020 33,813 33,813 | Salary No - -

7|Manimaran G 19-09-2020| 1,46,973 1,46,973 | Salary No - -

8|Pankajbhai Jaysinghbhai Patel 15-09-2020( 31,879 31,879 | Salary No - -

9[Rajeshkumar Gond 15-09-2020| 48,250 53,050 | Salary No - -4,800 Incentive also payable to him
10|Rakeshbhai Bhagubhai Nayka 15-09-2020( 34,034 34,034 | Salary No - -
11|Ravibhai Dahyabhai Rathod 15-09-2020| 27,401 28,362 | Salary No - -961 Incentive also payable to him
12]|S.Sriram Kumar 14-09-2020 60,444 60,444 | Salary No - -

7,09,996 7,22,453 - - - - - -12,457 -




